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LEEWOOD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
BALANCE SHEET

CURRENT ASSETS

UNION BANK - CHECKING - PRIMARY
CHARLES SCHWAB - BRKG - RESERVE
VANGUARD 500 MUTUAL FUND - RESERVE
AMERICAN EXPRESS - CD 5/24/21 2.25%
CAPITAL ONE - CD 11/2/20 1.5%
CAPITAL ONE - CD 10/4/22 2.3%
DISCOVER BANK - CD 11/2/18 1.2%
DISCOVER BANK - CD 11/4/19 1.35%
DISCOVER BANK - CD 8/2/22 2.3%
GOLDMAN SACHS - CD 8/2/22 2.3%
SALLIE MAE BANK - CD 2/22/23 2.8%
THIRD FED SAVINGS - CD 7/28/21 2.0 %
WELLS FARGO BANK - CD 2/28/20 2.4%
WELLS FARGO BANK - CD 3/28/19 2.0%
WELLS FARGO BANK - CD 5/24/19 1.65%
CAPITAL ONE - CD 5/26/20 1.9%

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

ASSESSMENTS

ASSESSMENTS - MISCELLANEOUS
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCOUNTS
ACCRUED INTEREST INCOME

October 2018

OPERATING RESERVE

115,597.60

115,597.60 577,

14,424 .31
100.00
(2,551.17)

11,973.14 1,

TOTAL

115,
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RUN 12/27/18 16:53:18 LEEWOOD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
BALANCE SHEET
October 2018

OPERATING RESERVE
PREPAID ASSETS
1310 INSURANCE - 4/1/18-19 $3,530.00 1,470.85
1340 INCOME TAX 2,748.00
1343 AMERICAN DISPOSAL SERVICES - MONTHLY 3,239.68
7,458.53 0.00

TOTAL ASSETS 135,029.27 579,636.04

TOTAL

1,470.85
2,748.00
3,239.68

714,665.31
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LEEWOOD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

BALANCE

CURRENT LIABILITIES
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
DEFERRED QUARTERLY ASSESSMENT
INCOME TAXES
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

RESTRICTED EQUITY - RESERVES
RESERVES - POOLED
SPENT FROM RESERVES

OPERATING EQUITY
UNREALIZED GAIN/LOSS - CHARLES SCHWAB
UNREALIZED GAIN/LOSS
PRIOR YEAR SURPLUS (DEFICIT)
CURRENT YEAR SURPLUS (DEFICIT)

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

October 2018

SHEET

OPERATING

131.
,500.
,190.
,245.

49
00
00
00

RESERVE

537,954.88

(1,187.36)
42,868.52

579,636.04

015550
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INCOME

4020 ASSESSMENTS - QUARTERLY
4060 LATE CHARGES

4080 CLOSING FEES *

4210 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES

4340 INTEREST - RESERVES

4350 INTEREST ALLOC TO RESERVES

4980 TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSES

6201 TREES/SOD/PLANTS
6305 COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE

6599

CONTRACTS

6901 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

CURRENT
PERIOD

2,223.

.00

75

LEEWOOD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

REVENUE & EXPENSE BUDGET COMPARISON REPORT

OCTOBER 2018

MONTHLY MONTHLY
BUDGET VARIANCE
16,250.00 0.00
0.00 63.14
25.00 - 25.00
0.00 185.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
16,275.00 223.14
16,275.00 223.14
1,333.33 401.67
83.33 316.67
1,416.66 718.34
3,480.42 -1,256.67

10 MONTH
PERIOD

162,500.
63.

150.

0.
6,426.
-6,426.

30,437.

00

50

Y-T-D
BUDGET

34,804.

00

16

015550

Y-T-D
VARIANCE

-4,366.

66

PAGE 1

ANNUAL
BUDGET

41,765



RUN 12/27/18 16:53:18 LEEWOOD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 015550 PAGE 2
REVENUE & EXPENSE BUDGET COMPARISON REPORT
OCTOBER 2018

CURRENT MONTHLY MONTHLY 10 MONTH Y-T-D Y-T-D ANNUAL

PERIOD BUDGET VARIANCE PERIOD BUDGET VARIANCE BUDGET
6904 TRASH REMOVAL 3,239.69 3,057.17 182.52 30,801.22 30,571.66 229.56 36,686
6905 TRASH SPECIAL PICK UP -145.00 0.00 -145.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
6907 SNOW SERVICES 0.00 583.33 -583.33 2,612.50 5,833.34 -3,220.84 7,000
6999 5,318.44 7,120.92 -1,802.48 63,851.22 71,209.16 -7,357.94 85,451
UTILITIES
7910 ELECTRIC 246.93 266.67 - 19.74 2,543.71 2,666.66 -122.95 3,200
7999 246.93 266.67 - 19.74 2,543.71 2,666.66 -122.95 3,200

ADMINISTRATIVE

8020 MANAGEMENT FEE 1,560.00 0.00 1,560.00 10,920.00 0.00 10,920.00 0
8030 NEWSLETTER COSTS 0.00 41.67 - 41.67 438.32 416.66 21.66 500
8040 POSTAGE 10.59 105.67 - 95.08 351.31 1,056.66 -705.35 1,268
8060 COPIES/PRINTING/SUPPLIES 120.90 524.17 -403.27 1,575.23 5,241.66 -3,666.43 6,290
8061 WEBSITE 0.00 17.25 - 17.25 187.39 172.50 14.89 207
8080 CPA SERVICES 0.00 287.50 -287.50 3,450.00 2,875.00 575.00 3,450
8100 LEGAL EXPENSE 185.00 500.00 -315.00 3,516.42 5,000.00 -1,483.58 6,000
8120 INSURANCE 294.17 283.33 10.84 3,423.55 2,833.34 590.21 3,400
8142 FEES/DUES/LICENSES 310.00 37.50 272.50 628.75 375.00 253.75 450
8143 PERMITS/LICENSES 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.48 0.00 104.48 0
8170 TAXES - ASSOCIATION PROPERTY 0.00 10.42 - 10.42 25.00 104.16 - 79.16 125
8180 INCOME TAX - 42.94 100.75 -143.69 - 4.94 1,007.50 -1,012.44 1,209

8182 STATE TAXES 0.00 42 .83 - 42.83 0.00 428 .34 -428.34 514



RUN 12/27/18 16:53:18 LEEWOOD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 015550 PAGE 3
REVENUE & EXPENSE BUDGET COMPARISON REPORT
OCTOBER 2018

CURRENT MONTHLY MONTHLY 10 MONTH Y-T-D Y-T-D ANNUAL

PERIOD BUDGET VARIANCE PERIOD BUDGET VARIANCE BUDGET
8190 MISCELLANEOUS 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 16.00 0
8230 BANK CHARGES 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 6.00 0
8341 MISCELLANEOUS OPERATING 0.00 33.33 33.33 428.00 333.34 94.66 400
8380 MEETING HALL RENTAL 0.00 25.00 25.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 300
8479 2,437.72 2,009.42 428.30 25,065.51 20,094.16 4,971.35 24,113
BUDGETED TRANSFERS TO RESERVE FUND
9171 POOLED RESERVES 3,458.33 3,458.33 0.00 34,583.34 34,583.34 0.00 41,500
9299 3,458.33 3,458.33 0.00 34,583.34 34,583.34 0.00 41,500
9980 TOTAL EXPENSES 13,596.42 14,272.00 -675.58 132,066.28 142,720.00 -10,653.72 171,264

9990 GAIN (LOSS) 2,901.72 2,003.00 (898.72) 30,646.86 20,030.00 (10,616.86) 24,036




